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nbsolute integrity, hence violated rule 3(i) (i) and (iii)

‘not file any objection that's whyv +h

filed a departmental apveal,

+the apreal saving that his
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Hon'blae Mg. Usha 3avara, Membsr (a) . |

( By Hon'ble Mr. Justice U.C.Srivastava, VC) !

The appli éaqt who was working as a Khalasi zt

-

ikaner under 3.I./D--I, was served with a charge-sheet dutad

J
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10.6.86, Thz charge ac2'n3t hir was that ¢he aprlicant ws

vresent at the platform on 4. 6.1986 at about 12.55.hours
We savd Widsy Sengh{Aasl 1c=nt} created a'scene infront ofig
RA-15 occupied by ths Divisional Rzilway Manacer, Bikaner

shouting indiscriminately that he had not been grantad
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officiating allowance although he had officiats d
’ : ) : Vol G gy e ¢ b e i
of P Branch Udai Singh demands money unless hlS ralm is

¢ -

e -
greased he will not work = The junior:s smrlod vees are

catting promotion by bribing and the seniors are 1cnorcd

Thus, the chargs aga'nst him was that he failed o raintai

of the Railway 3ervice Conduct Rules 1966,

2. - According to the raspondents, +he aprlicant di

m

unishment of

thz increment for three vears hss been Awarded., The =p+-1i

by roint and there is n substance in the sams., "The apr 11(
filed a réview appnlication. ”he review aprlication was

Q*smis ed on the c¢round trat this fact s+=ands substanciat
“Thereafter, h=z ha flleﬂ this aprlication.

3. , afThe learmed counsel for thz arrlicant contend
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that although, he only rrotested and 3id not shout or level¥®d

any charge acainst him and even if it was so, it was not 2 casgs

of #ntre-grity, at the most it could be som2 cther charce, but nct
of intgeority, which has bzen levzlled against him and he 4id
file his defence statement whith is evident from the aprellate

. S . ‘ "
authoritv's order, The orier passed by the aprellate suthority

is not very clear =8 to whather it was in resrect of the defence
£iled by the apvlicant which/}t arrears,was not reczived by the
arp2llate authority in view of the factg that it was addressed

L , o _
by name and was returned by the postman. The review authority

took into consideration the finding recorded in some connacted
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case of which the éppliéant was not aprrised of, Accd?ﬁingly,g
the review order Jated 15.2.19387 is guashed and the review
authority is directed to consider the review aprlic:tion

in the light as to whether the charge égainst th2 aprlicant
could be under 3(i)ﬁiféﬂdixiii{ of the Railway Service Coﬂduct
‘Rules regarding integrity‘_ﬁﬁ without taking into consideration
th2 finding recor&ed in any case. In case, the.;eviQW'authority
comes to conclusion that the charge againsﬁhthe aprlicant is

true, it-will also be consideredvthat‘whetﬁer guch a2 charge,

the quantum of punishment is not excessive or harsh. Let a

[

decision be given by the review authority within a ®riod of

thres months from the date of communication of this order. it

thzse obsexvations, the aprlication is disposed of finally. o
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Member(a) - Vice~Chaimman

order as to costs,
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Dateds 21.12,.1992
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